142 VOLTA DA UNICAMP

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino - DOCENTE

Cl. Num.
1 908
2 758
3 967
4 740
5 795
6 848

Nome
LALO WATANABE MINTO
ANDREY SOLDATENKOV

MIGUEL ANGEL SAN MIGUEL
BARRERA

ALAN CESAR IKUO YAMAMOTO
DENIS SCHIOZER
GIULIANO ZUGLIANI

47
40
57

52
62
41

Relatério emitido em 07/12/2025 as 15:23:07

Corpus Eventos

Faixa = CL.Fx. Sx.
M1659 1

M1659 2

M1659 3 M

M1659 4
M6064 1 M
M1659 5

www.corpuseventos.com.br

Equipe

Volta
2
2

Tempo
00:46:34
00:47:14

00:53:52

01:01:35
01:02:37
01:14:23

Pagina :

Liquido
00:46:31
00:47:07
00:53:46

00:59:43
01:02:34
01:12:50



